
Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 2 Class: AQHA 5052 Novice Youth Mares 3 & Over 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

1 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Vaudour Jean-michelNATIONAL LENA

AQHA - 4223265

Vaudour Tessie361

Place

1st Judge: 

3611

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 12 Class: AQHA 3052 Novice Amateur Mares 3 & Over 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

3 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

DAZZLING TREASURE

AQHA - 4051612

Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

356

2 Thorel Anne-CatherineORIGINAL SAN JO

AQHA - 4852209

Thorel Anne-Catherine360

3 Vaudour Jean-michelNATIONAL LENA

AQHA - 4223265

Lamblin Helene361

Place

1st Judge: 

356
360
361

1
2
3

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 17 Class: AQHA 3072 Novice Amateur Geldings 3 & Over 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

5 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Heughe AlbineDEXTER CHIC DREAM

AQHA - 4400851

Frere Melinda

AQHA - 3501937

359

2 Lecrocq ErikBLAZING COLD

AQHA - 4354620

Lecrocq Helene

AQHA - 2616268

357

3 Lecrocq ErikGABS ULTRA SHOCK

AQHA - 4330649

Lecrocq Francoise354

4 RID MC JAC ZAN Grolez Stephanie355

5 Lenglet OlivierCODY LENA TIVIO

AQHA - 4125466

Lenglet Olivier358

Place

1st Judge: 

359
357
354
355
358

1
2
3
4
5

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 22 Class: AQHA 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

7 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

DAZZLING TREASURE

AQHA - 4051612

Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

356

2 Lecrocq ErikGABS ULTRA SHOCK

AQHA - 4330649

Lecrocq Francoise354

3 Heughe AlbineDEXTER CHIC DREAM

AQHA - 4400851

Frere Melinda

AQHA - 3501937

359

4 Thorel Anne-CatherineORIGINAL SAN JO

AQHA - 4852209

Thorel Anne-Catherine360

5 Lenglet OlivierCODY LENA TIVIO

AQHA - 4125466

Lenglet Olivier358

6 RID MC JAC ZAN Grolez Stephanie355

7 Vaudour Jean-michelNATIONAL LENA

AQHA - 4223265

Lamblin Helene361

Place

1st Judge: 

356
354
359
360
358
355
361

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 23 Class: AQHA 5420 Novice Youth Western Pleasure 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

1 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Vaudour Jean-michelNATIONAL LENA

AQHA - 4223265

Vaudour Tessie361DQ

Place

1st Judge: 

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

Showbill: 24 Class: AQHA 3420 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure  shown

Go: 1

Judge(s):

0 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Place



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 26 Class: AQHA 3400 Novice Amateur Horsemanship 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

7 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 RID MC JAC ZAN Grolez Stephanie355

2 Lenglet OlivierCODY LENA TIVIO

AQHA - 4125466

Lenglet Olivier358

3

Z
Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

DAZZLING TREASURE

AQHA - 4051612

Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

356

4 Heughe AlbineDEXTER CHIC DREAM

AQHA - 4400851

Frere Melinda

AQHA - 3501937

359

5 Lecrocq ErikGABS ULTRA SHOCK

AQHA - 4330649

Lecrocq Francoise354

6 Vaudour Jean-michelNATIONAL LENA

AQHA - 4223265

Lamblin Helene361

Lecrocq ErikBLAZING COLD

AQHA - 4354620

Lecrocq Helene

AQHA - 2616268

357DQ

Place

1st Judge: 

355
358
356
359
354
361

1
2
3
4
5
6

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 28 Class: AQHA 3380 Novice Amateur Trail 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

7 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

DAZZLING TREASURE

AQHA - 4051612

Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

356

2 Heughe AlbineDEXTER CHIC DREAM

AQHA - 4400851

Frere Melinda

AQHA - 3501937

359

3 Lecrocq ErikGABS ULTRA SHOCK

AQHA - 4330649

Lecrocq Francoise354

4 Lenglet OlivierCODY LENA TIVIO

AQHA - 4125466

Lenglet Olivier358

5 Vaudour Jean-michelNATIONAL LENA

AQHA - 4223265

Lamblin Helene361

6 RID MC JAC ZAN Grolez Stephanie355

Lecrocq ErikBLAZING COLD

AQHA - 4354620

Lecrocq Helene

AQHA - 2616268

357DQ

Place

1st Judge: 

356
359
354
358
361
355

1
2
3
4
5
6

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 30 Class: AQHA 3360 Novice Amateur Western Riding 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

1 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Z
Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

DAZZLING TREASURE

AQHA - 4051612

Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

356DQ

Place

1st Judge: 

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 32 Class: AQHA 3340 Novice Amateur Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

4 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Lecrocq ErikBLAZING COLD

AQHA - 4354620

Lecrocq Helene

AQHA - 2616268

357

2

Z
Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

DAZZLING TREASURE

AQHA - 4051612

Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

356

3 Vaudour Jean-michelNATIONAL LENA

AQHA - 4223265

Lamblin Helene361

Place

1st Judge: 

357
356
361

1
2
3

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 34 Class: AQHA 3440 Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

3 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

DAZZLING TREASURE

AQHA - 4051612

Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

356

2 Heughe AlbineDEXTER CHIC DREAM

AQHA - 4400851

Frere Melinda

AQHA - 3501937

359

3 Lecrocq ErikBLAZING COLD

AQHA - 4354620

Lecrocq Helene

AQHA - 2616268

357

Place

1st Judge: 

356
359
357

1
2
3

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf



Francoise Lecrocq
10/10/2010 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

Show #9092010 All Novices Quarter Horse Show
Laventie

09/10/2010

Showbill: 36 Class: AQHA 3520 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Hesselschwerdt Ralf

3 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Heughe AlbineDEXTER CHIC DREAM

AQHA - 4400851

Frere Melinda

AQHA - 3501937

359

2 Lecrocq ErikBLAZING COLD

AQHA - 4354620

Lecrocq Helene

AQHA - 2616268

357

3

Z
Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

DAZZLING TREASURE

AQHA - 4051612

Jacobs Carine

AQHA - 3024885

356

Place

1st Judge: 

359
357
356

1
2
3

Hesselschw
erdt Ralf


